
SSA Swarm USL Youth Summer Program SSA Swarm USL Youth Summer Program

Age Group Birth Year Team Name Format Coach First Coach Last Coach Email Time Field Location

Boys - Saturday, January 24th

U9 2017 Swarm I 9v9 Juan Gomez jgomez@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 10.00am - 11.00am 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U10 2016 Swarm I 9v9 Jack Coulton jackcoulton@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 10.00am - 11.00am 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U10 2016 Swarm II 9v9 Eben Mudede emudede@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 10.00am - 11.00am 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U11 2015 Swarm I 9v9 Jack Coulton jackcoulton@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 11.00am - 12.00pm 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U11 2015 Swarm II 9v9 Eben Mudede emudede@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 11.00am - 12.00pm 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U12 2014 Swarm I 11v11 Trey Joiner tjoiner@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 31st 11.00am - 12.30pm 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U12 2014 Swarm II 11v11 Jose Bautista jbautista@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 31st 11.00am - 12.30pm 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U12 2013 Swarm I 11v11 Trey Joiner tjoiner@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 31st 12.00pm - 1.30pm 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U13 2013 Swarm I 11v11 Juan Gomez jgomez@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 31st 12.00pm - 1.30pm 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U13 2013 Swarm II 11v11 Damion Roye damionroye@gmail.com Saturday, January 31st 12.00pm - 1.30pm 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U14 2012 Swarm I 11v11 David Scavone dscavone@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 10.00am - 11.15am 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U14 2012 Swarm II 11v11 Andrew Foldenauer Afoldenauer@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 10.00am - 11.15am 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U14 2012 Swarm III 11v11 Andy Calderon acalderon@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 10.00am - 11.15am 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U15 2011 Swarm I 11v11 Jose Bautista jbautista@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 11.15am - 12.30pm 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U15 2011 Swarm II 11v11 Andrew Foldenauer Afoldenauer@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 11.15am - 12.30pm 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U16 2010 Swarm I 11v11 David Scavone dscavone@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 12.00pm - 1.15pm 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U16 2010 Swarm II 11v11 Andy Calderon acalderon@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 12.00pm - 1.15pm 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U19 2009-2007 Swarm I 11v11 Parker Williams pwilliams@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 12.30pm - 1.45pm 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U19 2009-2007 Swarm II 11v11 John Reid jreid@ssaelite.com Saturday, January 24th 12.30pm - 1.45pm 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

Girls - Friday January 30th

U9 2017 Swarm I 9v9 Shayne Schmidt sschmidt@ssaelite.com

Friday 30th January

6ʼ00 PM 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U10 2016 Swarm I 9v9
Sam Helliwell shelliwell@ssaelite.com 6ʼ00 PM 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U10 2016 Swarm II 9v9

U11 2015 Swarm I 9v9
Sam Helliwell shelliwell@ssaelite.com 6ʼ00 PM 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U11 2015 Swarm II 9v9

U12 2014 Swarm I 11v11
Richard Foy richardfoy@ssaelite.com 6ʼ00 PM 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U12 2014 Swarm II 11v11

U13 2013 Swarm I 11v11
Steven Young syoung@ssaelite.com 6ʼ00 PM 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex



U13 2013 Swarm II 11v11
Steven Young syoung@ssaelite.com Friday 30th January 6ʼ00 PM 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U14 2012 Swarm I 11v11
Richard Foy richardfoy@ssaelite.com 7ʼ15 PM 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U14 2012 Swarm II 11v11

U15 2011 Swarm I 11v11
Richard Foy richardfoy@ssaelite.com 7ʼ15 PM 2 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U15 2011 Swarm II 11v11

U16 2010 Swarm I 11v11 Steven Young syoung@ssaelite.com
7ʼ15 PM 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U16 2010 Swarm II 11v11 Jonathon Veit Jonathan.MVeit@gmail.com

U19 2009-2007 Swarm I 11v11
Steven Young syoung@ssaelite.com 7ʼ15 PM 3 Mud Creek Soccer Complex

U19 2009-2007 Swarm II 11v11


